Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ050622\
Data File : PQ@57478.D

Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
Acq On : 06 May 2022 18:24

Operator : YP\AJ

Sample : N2603-11

Misc :

ALS Vvial : 19 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File signal 1: autointl.e

Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e

Quant Time:
Quant Method
Quant Title

QLast Update :
Response via :

Integrator:

Volume Inj.
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May 07 06:05:48 2022
: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ®50522CLP.M
: GC EXTRACTABLES

Fri May 06 23:16:57 2022

Initial Calibration

ChemStation

1l
: ZB MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
¢ 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5pum Signal #2 Info :

ase
fo

Signal: PQ057478.D\ECD1A.ch

6.5426.759

36M x 0.32mm x 0.25pm

7.130 7.416

Manual IntegrationsAPPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel
Supervised By :mohammad ahmed

7.831
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Signal: PQ057478.D\ECD2B.ch

Time

(26) AR-1254-1 (L6)

R.T. Response
6.54 34799649
6.76 65753040
7.13 76550252
7.42 41872935
7.83 55201271

Conc
39.08
46.86
45.70
38.03
44.31

(26) AR-1254-1 #2 (L6)

R.T. Response
5.59 19089952
5.73 21151732
6.13 21625507
6.36 13389656
6.76 17654132

(+) =

Conc
25.09
34.39
20.93
17.63
18.92

Expected Retention Time

PQO50522CLP.M Sat May 07 07:02:26 2022
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Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Data\PQ050622\
Data File : PQ@57478.D

Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
Acq On : 06 May 2022 18:24

Operator : YP\AJ

Sample : N2603-11

Misc :

ALS Vvial : 19 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File signal 1: autointl.e

Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e

Quant Time:
Quant Method
Quant Title

QLast Update :
Response via :

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. :1pl

Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1 Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2

Signal #1 Info : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5pm Signal #2 Info : 36M x ©.32mm x ©.25pm
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May 07 06:05:48 2022
: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_Q\Method\PQ®50522CLP.M
: GC EXTRACTABLES

Fri May 06 23:16:57 2022

Initial Calibration

Signal: PQ057478.D\ECD1A.ch

6.5426.759

7.130 7.416

Manual IntegrationsAPPROVED

Reviewed By :Yogesh Patel
Supervised By :mohammad ahmed

7.831
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Signal: PQ057478.D\ECD2B.ch

Time

(26) AR-1254-1 #2 (L6)

R.T. Response
6.54 21445589
6.76 29693512
7.13 32823981
7.42 22532832
7.83 40520329

Conc
24.08
21.16
19.59
20.46
32.53

(26) AR-1254-1 #2 (L6)
R.T. Response Conc
5.59 10848002 14.26
5.73 9469654 15.40
6.13 21625507 20.93
6.35 9690271 12.76
6.76 17654132 18.92

(+) = Expected Retention Time
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